



Der Versicherungsmakler
für die Investitionsgüterindustrie

VSMA GmbH
Lyoner Straße 18
60528 Frankfurt
Germany

Contact: Mrs. Nitzek
Phone: +49(0)69-6603 1800
Email: snitzek@vsma.org

Transportation and Exhibition Risk Insurance

Stand No: (Please always specify) _____

Company: _____

Contact: _____

Phone: _____ Fax: _____

Email: _____

Invoice address:

Company: _____

Street: _____

ZipCode/City/State: _____

VAT-ID-number: _____

We register the following exhibits for the exhibition risk insurance:

| | | | | |
|--|-------|--------|---------|-------|
| Stand: | _____ | 1.7 ‰ | Price/€ | _____ |
| Exhibits: | _____ | 1.7 ‰ | Price/€ | _____ |
| IT technics: | _____ | 2.5 ‰ | Price/€ | _____ |
| Glass and fragile materials: | _____ | 10.0 ‰ | Price/€ | _____ |
| Freight and other costs for transport: | _____ | 1.7 ‰ | Price/€ | _____ |

Minimum premium: 100.00 € plus possible surcharges + legally insurance tax 19 %.
Per claim a deductible of 500.00 € is agreed.

Property of stand staff on the exhibition (minimum insurance sum per person 1,500.00 €). Minimum premium 22.50 € per person and minimum premium 90.00 € per registration (plus insurance tax).

_____ person per € _____ 15 ‰

Construction risks insurance for exhibits: Yes No

Including demonstrating and disassembly risk for all kind of constructions, machines, automatic and electrical equipment.

Written special conditions "Besondere Bedingungen zur Welt-Montage-Police des VDMA" with prejudice to German standard conditions (AMoB) for erection all risks insurance. Deductible per loss 500.00 €; theft loss 25 %, minimum 500.00 €. Insurance period up to 1 month 3.0 ‰. Every further month 1.0 ‰ surcharge. Minimum premium 200.00 € plus insurance tax.

Lead carrier: HDI Global SE



Consent to the use of data

The client consents to the processing of data in accordance with Art. 5, 6 GDPR by the contractor, including personal data, which serve the purpose of ensuring the fulfilment of the contract by the contractor.

The contractor is entitled to pass on data of the client to insurers for the submission of offers, the creation of documents, the calculation of premiums, and the processing claims, etc. The client consents to the insurers selected by the contractor passing on this data to reinsurers, other insurers and associations. This consent applies irrespective of the conclusion of the contract, including for the examination of other requested contracts.

The client also consents to the contacted insurers keeping general contractual, billing and benefit data in joint databases and forwarding same to the contractor insofar as this serves the contractual purpose.

In so far as the processing of specific personal data pursuant to Art. 9 GDPR is required (for example, health data in the context of the submission of offers for health insurance, disability insurance, life insurance), the client hereby expressly consents to the data processing.

The client has the right to revoke its consent at any time with effect for the future, waiving formal requirements.

The contractor warrants that the data stored will be limited to the necessary extent and that it shall be factually correct. Moreover, adequate security of personal data shall be ensured by the contractor.

The client was issued the privacy policy, which is also available on the contractor's website, upon conclusion of the contract.

Place, date

Stamp, signature
of the client